xDetect addressable control panel - Datasheet www.eaton.com June 2021
Addressable control panels
xDetect - product datasheet
Eaton
Key features
•	 Flexible modular card based system with redundancy
•	 Fault tolerant ring network design with built in isolators
•	 Cybersecure – An Eaton secure-by-design solution

standards and regulations through an intuitive, colour-coded scalable loop configuration with easy-to-
swap system cards.
Description Model reference Order code
xDetect Loop Card 1L Protocol 800 EFXD05001 EFXD05001
xDetect Sounder Circuit Card 2 Outputs EFXD05020 EFXD05020
xDetect Programmable I/O card EFXD05030 EFXD05030
xDetect Network Card EFXD05040 EFXD05040
xDetect CIE Int. Power Supply 150W EFXD05051 EFXD05051
xDetect CIE Int. Dual PSE Backplane EFXD05052 EFXD05052
xDetect CIE Int. Single PSE Backplane EFXD05053 EFXD05053
xDetect Zonal Indicator Board – 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05060 EFXD05060
xDetect CIE Backplane Large Enclosure EFXD05081 EFXD05081
xDetect CIE Backplane Small Enclosure EFXD05082 EFXD05082
Description Model reference Order code
xDetect CIE Door Small HMI only EFXD05091 EFXD05091
xDetect CIE Door Large HMI only EFXD05092 EFXD05092
xDetect CIE Door Small 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05093 EFXD05093
xDetect CIE Door Large 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05094 EFXD05094
xDetect CIE Door Large 256 Zonal Indicator EFXD05095 EFXD05095
Enclosure Description Model reference Order code
Small xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 2 Loop Enclosure EFXD0120 EFXD0120
Small xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 2 Loop Enclosure
+ 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD0122 EFXD0122
Large xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 4 Loop Enclosure EFXD0140 EFXD0140
Large xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 4 Loop Enclosure
+ 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD0142 EFXD0142
Order codes
Control panels
Cards & backplane options/spares
Panel door options